

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST ORDER PASSED BY
SUBORDINATE COURT) NO. 85 of 2014**

**With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 102 of 2014
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 103 of 2014
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 104 of 2014
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 105 of 2014**

=====

STATE OF GUJARAT

Versus

BHARATBHAI NANALAL FICHADIYA & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MADANSINGH O BAROD(3128) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

UNSERVED EXPIRED (R) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE R. T. VACHHANI

Date : 01/10/2025

ORAL ORDER

1. Learned advocate for the respondent No.1 is not present.
2. List the matter on 19.11.2025.

(R. T. VACHHANI, J)

MVP